

CHI 135-2019 State Vs. Amarpreet Singh

Present: Ld. APP for State.

None for accused.

Notice to the accused not issued. Case called several time since morning but none has appeared on behalf of accused. Now, accused is ordered to be summoned throughailable warrants in the sum of Rs.10,000/- with one surety in the like amount for 23.02.2022.

(Rattan Deep Singh),
SDJM /Talwandi Sabo
UID No. PB00574

Date of order 30.09.2021

Manoj Kumar Stenographer-III