

CNR No: PBROA10005792022

CIS No: CHI/135/2022

PUNJAB STATE VS AJAY KUMAR etc.

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar, Ld. APP for the State.
Sh. H.S. Makkar Advocate for the accused.
Accused Ajay Kumar not present. (Exemption application passed).

Exemption application on behalf of accused has been filed.
Considering the contents therein and in the interest of justice exemption application of said accused has been allowed for today only.

No PW is present. Let, PWs No.1, 2, 4 and 5 are ordered to be summoned by way of non-bailable warrants of arrest for **21.04.2023**.

Date of Order: 21-12-2022
Deepak Kumar Steno-III

(Jagmilap Singh Khushdil)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
APS/UID NO . PB00342