

CNR No: PBSGC10017752018

CIS No: CHI/134/2018

State of Punjab VS MOHD. DILSHAD

Present: Mrs. Ravinderpal Kaur Ld. APP for the State
Accused on bail with Sh. Shahbaz khan Advocate.

No PW is present today. Bailable warrant issued to PW mentioned at sr.no. 4 to 7 received back unserved. Let their fresh bailable warrant to the tune of Rs.25000/- with one surety in the like amount be issued for 02.02.2023. last opportunity granted to State to conclude the entire evidence.

Date of Order: 12.01.2023
Neelam, Stenographer-II

(Roopa Dhaliwal)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00350/Malerkotla